A110-30-11-84 Contactor
A110-30-11-84
Extended Product Type A110-30-11-84
Product ID 1SFL451001R9113
Catalog Description A110-30-11-84 Contactor
Long Description A110-30-11-84 Contactor
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
85364900Customs Tariff Number
Popular Downloads
N/AInstructions and Manuals
Dimensions
102 mmProduct Net Width
1/3A110-30-11-84
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/12/01
123.5 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
148 mmProduct Net Height
1.8 kgProduct Net Weight
Technical
3Number of Main Contacts
NO
0Number of Main Contacts
NC
1Number of Auxiliary
Contacts NO
1Number of Auxiliary
Contacts NC
3PNumber of Poles
(690 V) 40 °C 160 A
(690 V) 55 °C 145 A
(690 V) 70 °C 130 A
Rated Operational Current
AC-1 (Ie)
(415 V) 55 °C 110 A
(440 V) 55 °C 100 A
(500 V) 55 °C 100 A
(690 V) 55 °C 82 A
(1000 V) 55 °C 30 A
(380 / 400 V) 55 °C 110 A
(220 / 230 / 240 V) 55 °C 110
Rated Operational Current
AC-3 (Ie)
(380 / 400 V) 55 kWRated Operational Power
AC-3 (Pe)
50 Hz 110 V
60 Hz 110 ... 120 V
Rated Control Circuit
Voltage (Uc)
Holding at Max. Rated Control Circuit Voltage 50 Hz 22 V·A
Holding at Max. Rated Control Circuit Voltage 60 Hz 26 V·A
Pull-in at Max. Rated Control Circuit Voltage 50 Hz 350 V·A
Pull-in at Max. Rated Control Circuit Voltage 60 Hz 450 V·A
Coil Consumption
at Rated Operating Conditions per Pole 3.6 WPower Loss
Cable ClampTerminal Type
Block ContactorProduct Name
Material Compliance
2CMT2015-005436RoHS Information
Following EU Directive 2011/65/EURoHS Status
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Certificates and Declarations
CQC2002010304008904
CQC2009010304353526
CQC Certificate
2020980304001630
2020980304001078
Declaration of Conformity
- CCC
2CMT2015-005436Declaration of Conformity
- CE
Container Information
130 mmPackage Level 1 Width
265 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
162 mmPackage Level 1 Height
2 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
2/3A110-30-11-84
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/12/01
Classifications
QObject Classification Code
EC000066 - Power contactor, AC switchingETIM 7
EC000066 - Power contactor, AC switchingETIM 8
EC000066 - Power contactor, AC switchingETIM 9
V11.0 : 27371003eClass
39121529UNSPSC
4755 >> ContactorsIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Control Products  → Contactors  → Block Contactors  → A Contactors
Categories
3/3A110-30-11-84
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/12/01